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EVENT 501 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m IM             

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Daniella Whiting 14 Aquae Sulis   5:04.06  + 0.87 695  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:08.03 150m  1:46.36 200m  2:24.45 250m  3:07.83 300m  3:52.45 350m  4:28.68 400m  5:04.06 
    31.41    36.62    38.33    38.09    43.38    44.62    36.23    35.38 
2. Kathryn Greenslade 14 Preston   5:08.79  + 0.96 664  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:10.78 150m  1:50.23 200m  2:28.90 250m  3:12.41 300m  3:57.05 350m  4:33.91 400m  5:08.79 
    32.08    38.70    39.45    38.67    43.51    44.64    36.86    34.88 
3. Danielle Binks 14 Nova Cent'n   5:09.13  + 0.82 662  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:49.97 200m  2:29.45 250m  3:11.83 300m  3:55.70 350m  4:32.94 400m  5:09.13 
    32.26    38.33    39.38    39.48    42.38    43.87    37.24    36.19 
4. Shauntelle Austin 14 Blackpool Aq   5:09.15  + 0.78 662  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:45.96 200m  2:24.71 250m  3:12.18 300m  3:59.89 350m  4:35.22 400m  5:09.15 
    31.24    35.97    38.75    38.75    47.47    47.71    35.33    33.93 
5. Erin Nabney 14 Ealing   5:09.82  + 0.87 657  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:50.63 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:13.68 300m  3:57.76 350m  4:34.22 400m  5:09.82 
    32.09    38.73    39.81    39.61    43.44    44.08    36.46    35.60 
6. Harriet West 14 Co Leicester   5:10.04  + 0.71 656  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:08.26 150m  1:47.43 200m  2:26.26 250m  3:12.34 300m  3:58.56 350m  4:34.64 400m  5:10.04 
    31.20    37.06    39.17    38.83    46.08    46.22    36.08    35.40 
7. Tain Bruce 14 Fife Perform   5:10.50  + 0.85 653  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:09.63 150m  1:49.40 200m  2:28.18 250m  3:14.49 300m  4:00.24 350m  4:36.42 400m  5:10.50 
    32.59    37.04    39.77    38.78    46.31    45.75    36.18    34.08 
8. Ayse Epcim 14 Co Manch Aq   5:10.68  + 0.77 652  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:11.93 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:30.87 250m  3:15.24 300m  4:00.34 350m  4:36.60 400m  5:10.68 
    32.50    39.43    39.11    39.83    44.37    45.10    36.26    34.08 
9. Candice Hall 14 Co Leicester   5:12.03  + 0.95 643  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:10.14 150m  1:49.23 200m  2:28.17 250m  3:14.22 300m  4:00.99 350m  4:37.12 400m  5:12.03 
    31.92    38.22    39.09    38.94    46.05    46.77    36.13    34.91 
10. Dervla Curran 14 KingstonHull   5:12.51  + 0.79 640  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:09.64 150m  1:51.47 200m  2:31.41 250m  3:19.51 300m  4:06.31 350m  4:39.70 400m  5:12.51 
    32.43    37.21    41.83    39.94    48.10    46.80    33.39    32.81 
 
11. Lucy Davies 14 TauntonDeane   5:12.79  + 0.81 639  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:12.57 150m  1:52.78 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:15.82 300m  4:00.45 350m  4:37.48 400m  5:12.79 
    34.42    38.15    40.21    38.81    44.23    44.63    37.03    35.31 
12. Lucy Walton 14 Co Sund'land   5:13.02  + 0.88 637  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.13 150m  1:48.32 200m  2:26.21 250m  3:14.21 300m  4:02.63 350m  4:38.24 400m  5:13.02 
    32.95    37.18    38.19    37.89    48.00    48.42    35.61    34.78 
 
13. Charlotte Stubbs 14 Aquae Sulis   5:13.37  + 0.92 635  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:09.45 150m  1:51.00 200m  2:30.92 250m  3:15.44 300m  4:01.94 350m  4:38.16 400m  5:13.37 
    32.26    37.19    41.55    39.92    44.52    46.50    36.22    35.21 
14. Jennifer King 14 N Ayrshire   5:13.74  + 0.87 633  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:10.63 150m  1:50.35 200m  2:29.14 250m  3:16.18 300m  4:04.08 350m  4:39.31 400m  5:13.74 
    32.86    37.77    39.72    38.79    47.04    47.90    35.23    34.43 
15. Carys Thomas 14 Pembs Cty   5:14.16  + 0.77 630  
 50m    32.90 100m    46.07 150m  1:51.58 200m  2:31.24 250m  3:15.95 300m  4:02.39 350m  4:38.96 400m  5:14.16 
    32.90    13.17  1:05.51    39.66    44.71    46.44    36.57    35.20 
16. Jessica Dow 14 Leek   5:14.20  + 0.83 630  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:09.61 150m  1:48.74 200m  2:28.12 250m  3:13.08 300m  4:00.32 350m  4:38.28 400m  5:14.20 
    32.26    37.35    39.13    39.38    44.96    47.24    37.96    35.92 
17. Charlotte Evans 14 Co Milton K   5:14.27  + 0.80 630  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:11.98 150m  1:50.56 200m  2:28.41 250m  3:14.73 300m  4:02.35 350m  4:38.64 400m  5:14.27 
    33.16    38.82    38.58    37.85    46.32    47.62    36.29    35.63 
18. Linda Shaw 14 Co Leeds   5:14.61  + 0.83 628  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:48.11 200m  2:26.73 250m  3:15.16 300m  4:03.96 350m  4:40.40 400m  5:14.61 
    31.17    36.98    39.96    38.62    48.43    48.80    36.44    34.21 
19. Chloe Finch 14 Co Birm'ham   5:14.95  + 0.83 626  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:50.71 200m  2:29.84 250m  3:17.30 300m  4:04.74 350m  4:40.38 400m  5:14.95 
    32.32    37.96    40.43    39.13    47.46    47.44    35.64    34.57 
20. Rebekah Birrell 14 Co Leeds   5:16.82  + 0.63 615  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:52.89 200m  2:32.37 250m  3:18.71 300m  4:04.36 350m  4:40.83 400m  5:16.82 
    32.60    38.83    41.46    39.48    46.34    45.65    36.47    35.99 
21. Laura Ashton 14 Bridgend Cty   5:17.00  + 0.71 614  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:11.94 150m  1:53.19 200m  2:33.09 250m  3:19.52 300m  4:05.83 350m  4:42.19 400m  5:17.00 
    33.43    38.51    41.25    39.90    46.43    46.31    36.36    34.81 
22. Olivia Willis 14 Camden Swiss   5:18.55  + 0.71 605  
 50m    33.04 100m  1:11.97 150m  1:52.89 200m  2:32.72 250m  3:18.52 300m  4:04.19 350m  4:42.13 400m  5:18.55 
    33.04    38.93    40.92    39.83    45.80    45.67    37.94    36.42 
23. Abigail Bowring 14 Co Bristol   5:19.24  + 0.76 601  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:10.72 150m  1:51.56 200m  2:31.44 250m  3:18.49 300m  4:04.70 350m  4:42.40 400m  5:19.24 
    32.32    38.40    40.84    39.88    47.05    46.21    37.70    36.84 
24. Hannah Pilling 14 Bo Kirklees   5:20.03  + 0.93 596  
 50m    34.12 100m  1:14.73 150m  1:53.89 200m  2:33.47 250m  3:19.80 300m  4:06.46 350m  4:44.25 400m  5:20.03 
    34.12    40.61    39.16    39.58    46.33    46.66    37.79    35.78 
25. Gabriella Crawford 14 Nova Cent'n   5:23.16  + 0.77 579  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:47.39 200m  2:26.29 250m  3:14.70 300m  4:05.17 350m  4:45.21 400m  5:23.16 
    31.71    36.04    39.64    38.90    48.41    50.47    40.04    37.95 
26. Leah Picillo 14 Kelly Coll   5:24.41  + 0.64 572  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:12.40 150m  1:54.16 200m  2:35.13 250m  3:22.37 300m  4:10.76 350m  4:47.84 400m  5:24.41 
    33.10    39.30    41.76    40.97    47.24    48.39    37.08    36.57 
  Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth  DNC     
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11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Kayleigh Parker 12 TauntonDeane   5:18.73  + 0.77 604  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:11.37 150m  1:50.28 200m  2:28.91 250m  3:15.96 300m  4:02.69 350m  4:40.84 400m  5:18.73 
    32.74    38.63    38.91    38.63    47.05    46.73    38.15    37.89 
2. Isobel Griffiths 12 Co Birm'ham   5:18.80  + 0.60 603  
 50m    33.96 100m  1:13.69 150m  1:52.81 200m  2:32.00 250m  3:19.36 300m  4:06.88 350m  4:43.63 400m  5:18.80 
    33.96    39.73    39.12    39.19    47.36    47.52    36.75    35.17 
3. Isobel Meikle 12 Co Oxford   5:19.79  + 0.80 598  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:13.67 150m  1:55.40 200m  2:34.89 250m  3:21.72 300m  4:08.30 350m  4:44.80 400m  5:19.79 
    34.40    39.27    41.73    39.49    46.83    46.58    36.50    34.99 
4. Kirsty Armstrong 12 B.E.S.T.   5:20.72  + 0.73 593  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:51.71 200m  2:32.37 250m  3:19.20 300m  4:06.95 350m  4:45.01 400m  5:20.72 
    32.11    37.76    41.84    40.66    46.83    47.75    38.06    35.71 
5. Katherine Brown 12 Co Peterboro   5:22.68  + 0.89 582  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:52.91 200m  2:33.94 250m  3:21.50 300m  4:10.06 350m  4:47.50 400m  5:22.68 
    32.86    37.73    42.32    41.03    47.56    48.56    37.44    35.18 
6. Bethany Morrin 12 Co Birm'ham   5:22.75  + 0.81 581  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:12.67 150m  1:54.46 200m  2:35.60 250m  3:20.83 300m  4:07.95 350m  4:46.14 400m  5:22.75 
    33.83    38.84    41.79    41.14    45.23    47.12    38.19    36.61 
7. Carissa Armijo 12 Gates &Whick   5:22.81  + 0.80 581  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:12.11 150m  1:53.82 200m  2:34.46 250m  3:24.20 300m  4:13.62 350m  4:47.95 400m  5:22.81 
    32.95    39.16    41.71    40.64    49.74    49.42    34.33    34.86 
8. Harriet Woollons 11 Wirral Metro   5:24.34  + 0.95 573  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:15.56 150m  1:57.86 200m  2:38.80 250m  3:25.82 300m  4:12.34 350m  4:49.99 400m  5:24.34 
    35.23    40.33    42.30    40.94    47.02    46.52    37.65    34.35 
9. P Lloyd-Hazlegreaves 12 Co Liverpool   5:25.00  + 0.67 569  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:14.75 150m  1:56.26 200m  2:37.09 250m  3:23.56 300m  4:10.16 350m  4:48.85 400m  5:25.00 
    34.42    40.33    41.51    40.83    46.47    46.60    38.69    36.15 
10. Antoinette Neamt 11 Ireland   5:25.20  + 0.79 568  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:54.10 200m  2:34.87 250m  3:24.79 300m  4:14.00 350m  4:50.80 400m  5:25.20 
    33.19    38.97    41.94    40.77    49.92    49.21    36.80    34.40 
 
11. Sophia Green 12 Elgin   5:25.75  + 0.81 565  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:11.89 150m  1:54.61 200m  2:37.76 250m  3:23.77 300m  4:10.84 350m  4:49.24 400m  5:25.75 
    33.48    38.41    42.72    43.15    46.01    47.07    38.40    36.51 
12. Jessica Manning 11 Co Leeds   5:25.79  + 0.65 565  
 50m    34.41 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:55.85 200m  2:36.35 250m  3:23.26 300m  4:11.30 350m  4:49.27 400m  5:25.79 
    34.41    39.60    41.84    40.50    46.91    48.04    37.97    36.52 
 
13. Jodi Bunker 12 Co Sund'land   5:25.83  + 0.74 565  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:13.59 150m  1:56.19 200m  2:37.93 250m  3:25.23 300m  4:12.29 350m  4:49.47 400m  5:25.83 
    35.46    38.13    42.60    41.74    47.30    47.06    37.18    36.36 
14. Paige Powell 12 Barnet Copt   5:26.81  + 0.92 560  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:10.48 150m  1:53.68 200m  2:35.93 250m  3:24.26 300m  4:14.17 350m  4:51.20 400m  5:26.81 
    32.31    38.17    43.20    42.25    48.33    49.91    37.03    35.61 
15. Kate Davies 12 Co Birm'ham   5:28.07  + 0.70 554  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:15.12 150m  1:58.05 200m  2:40.78 250m  3:26.70 300m  4:13.46 350m  4:52.02 400m  5:28.07 
    33.94    41.18    42.93    42.73    45.92    46.76    38.56    36.05 
16. Amy Grimshaw 12 Hillingdon   5:28.32  + 0.74 552  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:11.73 150m  1:56.20 200m  2:39.19 250m  3:24.03 300m  4:11.65 350m  4:50.81 400m  5:28.32 
    32.91    38.82    44.47    42.99    44.84    47.62    39.16    37.51 
17. Anya Sordy 12 Gates &Whick   5:29.04  + 0.70 549  
 50m    34.63 100m  1:13.86 150m  1:57.37 200m  2:40.73 250m  3:27.46 300m  4:15.70 350m  4:53.72 400m  5:29.04 
    34.63    39.23    43.51    43.36    46.73    48.24    38.02    35.32 
18. Hannah Knight 12 Co Leicester   5:29.65  + 0.81 546  
 50m    34.27 100m  1:14.43 150m  1:55.36 200m  2:35.89 250m  3:25.08 300m  4:14.93 350m  4:52.30 400m  5:29.65 
    34.27    40.16    40.93    40.53    49.19    49.85    37.37    37.35 
19. Laura Davison 12 Carlisle Aq   5:30.84  + 0.86 540  
 50m    34.90 100m  1:13.26 150m  1:55.81 200m  2:37.76 250m  3:28.27 300m  4:16.90 350m  4:54.89 400m  5:30.84 
    34.90    38.36    42.55    41.95    50.51    48.63    37.99    35.95 
20. Lauren Pirouet 12 Fife Perform   5:32.13  + 0.86 533  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:15.56 150m  1:57.42 200m  2:37.91 250m  3:29.86 300m  4:21.96 350m  4:57.24 400m  5:32.13 
    34.68    40.88    41.86    40.49    51.95    52.10    35.28    34.89 
21. Danielle Hill 12 Ireland   5:34.20  + 0.72 524  
 50m    34.50 100m  1:18.13 150m  1:59.61 200m  2:40.54 250m  3:29.50 300m  4:18.94 350m  4:58.42 400m  5:34.20 
    34.50    43.63    41.48    40.93    48.96    49.44    39.48    35.78 
22. Abigail Burton 12 Co Leeds   5:35.08  + 0.69 519  
 50m    33.64 100m  1:13.16 150m  1:54.91 200m  2:36.56 250m  3:25.82 300m  4:16.54 350m  4:56.37 400m  5:35.08 
    33.64    39.52    41.75    41.65    49.26    50.72    39.83    38.71 
23. Molly Roodhouse 12 Stockport Mo   5:36.75  + 0.67 512  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:14.81 150m  1:56.56 200m  2:39.83 250m  3:26.93 300m  4:16.53 350m  4:56.85 400m  5:36.75 
    34.18    40.63    41.75    43.27    47.10    49.60    40.32    39.90 
24. Courtney Poxon 12 Royal Wolv   5:37.55  + 0.71 508  
 50m    37.18 100m  1:20.20 150m  2:01.85 200m  2:43.08 250m  3:31.39 300m  4:20.39 350m  4:59.72 400m  5:37.55 
    37.18    43.02    41.65    41.23    48.31    49.00    39.33    37.83 
  Emma Cain 12 Guildford Ct  DNF     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rosie Rudin 13 Nova Cent'n   5:01.73  + 0.74 712  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:22.57 250m  3:06.66 300m  3:51.46 350m  4:26.76 400m  5:01.73 
    32.78    37.83    36.28    35.68    44.09    44.80    35.30    34.97 
2. Abigail Humphreys 13 Co Coventry   5:05.74  + 0.80 684  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:09.98 150m  1:48.76 200m  2:26.79 250m  3:11.01 300m  3:55.69 350m  4:31.21 400m  5:05.74 
    32.84    37.14    38.78    38.03    44.22    44.68    35.52    34.53 
3. Sophie Waller 13 E I eXcel   5:06.42  + 0.76 679  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:49.65 200m  2:29.50 250m  3:13.06 300m  3:56.52 350m  4:32.59 400m  5:06.42 
    32.02    36.60    41.03    39.85    43.56    43.46    36.07    33.83 
4. Elizabeth Hopkins 13 Co South'ton   5:10.06  + 0.80 656  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:12.13 150m  1:51.03 200m  2:30.32 250m  3:13.91 300m  3:59.49 350m  4:35.43 400m  5:10.06 
    33.01    39.12    38.90    39.29    43.59    45.58    35.94    34.63 
5. Laura Stephens 13 Colchester   5:11.68  + 0.80 646  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:28.80 250m  3:15.13 300m  4:02.40 350m  4:37.71 400m  5:11.68 
    31.36    37.49    41.22    38.73    46.33    47.27    35.31    33.97 
6. Hannah Jones 13 Stockport Mo   5:13.65  + 0.70 634  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:50.30 200m  2:28.92 250m  3:15.03 300m  4:00.82 350m  4:38.65 400m  5:13.65 
    32.14    38.51    39.65    38.62    46.11    45.79    37.83    35.00 
7. Megan Carline 13 Royal Wolv   5:13.86  + 0.75 632  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:50.92 200m  2:30.48 250m  3:16.42 300m  4:02.99 350m  4:38.86 400m  5:13.86 
    32.98    37.56    40.38    39.56    45.94    46.57    35.87    35.00 
8. Eden Michell 13 Nova Cent'n   5:15.29  + 0.76 624  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:48.78 200m  2:29.72 250m  3:14.64 300m  4:02.09 350m  4:39.24 400m  5:15.29 
    31.94    37.34    39.50    40.94    44.92    47.45    37.15    36.05 
9. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   5:15.31  + 0.85 624  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:10.91 150m  1:50.47 200m  2:31.29 250m  3:16.01 300m  4:02.71 350m  4:39.76 400m  5:15.31 
    31.83    39.08    39.56    40.82    44.72    46.70    37.05    35.55 
10. Georgia Coates 13 Co Leeds   5:15.32  + 0.78 623  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:13.28 150m  1:53.19 200m  2:33.75 250m  3:18.54 300m  4:04.76 350m  4:40.86 400m  5:15.32 
    33.52    39.76    39.91    40.56    44.79    46.22    36.10    34.46 
 
11. Lydia Kehoe 13 Ireland   5:15.56  + 0.74 622  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:52.07 200m  2:32.28 250m  3:16.75 300m  4:03.21 350m  4:39.75 400m  5:15.56 
    31.75    38.07    42.25    40.21    44.47    46.46    36.54    35.81 
12. Katie Parfitt 13 Aquae Sulis   5:16.47  + 0.79 617  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:11.03 150m  1:51.86 200m  2:32.16 250m  3:19.08 300m  4:07.28 350m  4:40.95 400m  5:16.47 
    32.51    38.52    40.83    40.30    46.92    48.20    33.67    35.52 
 
13. Holly Shepherd 13 Royal Wolv   5:17.12  + 0.78 613  
 50m    33.75 100m  1:13.01 150m  1:52.01 200m  2:29.93 250m  3:17.15 300m  4:04.81 350m  4:41.86 400m  5:17.12 
    33.75    39.26    39.00    37.92    47.22    47.66    37.05    35.26 
14. Kiani Campbell-Grady 13 Co Leeds   5:17.13  + 0.84 613  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:14.53 150m  1:55.06 200m  2:32.68 250m  3:19.80 300m  4:06.07 350m  4:43.48 400m  5:17.13 
    34.40    40.13    40.53    37.62    47.12    46.27    37.41    33.65 
15. Mollie Wright 13 Nova Cent'n   5:17.46  + 0.89 611  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:11.64 150m  1:52.42 200m  2:32.52 250m  3:19.09 300m  4:06.11 350m  4:42.65 400m  5:17.46 
    33.67    37.97    40.78    40.10    46.57    47.02    36.54    34.81 
16. Evan King 13 TauntonDeane   5:17.77  + 0.79 609  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:09.45 150m  1:50.92 200m  2:31.42 250m  3:19.75 300m  4:07.06 350m  4:43.62 400m  5:17.77 
    33.46    35.99    41.47    40.50    48.33    47.31    36.56    34.15 
17. Tara Haworth 13 Lincoln Vulc   5:17.89  + 0.81 608  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:11.32 150m  1:51.56 200m  2:31.62 250m  3:18.83 300m  4:06.30 350m  4:43.00 400m  5:17.89 
    33.02    38.30    40.24    40.06    47.21    47.47    36.70    34.89 
18. Kelsey Williams 13 Pembs Cty   5:18.22  + 0.73 607  
 50m    34.77 100m  1:14.49 150m  1:56.16 200m  2:37.57 250m  3:21.86 300m  4:06.29 350m  4:42.95 400m  5:18.22 
    34.77    39.72    41.67    41.41    44.29    44.43    36.66    35.27 
19. Katie Rees 13 Bridgend Cty   5:18.44  + 0.71 605  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:53.50 200m  2:34.04 250m  3:18.75 300m  4:05.41 350m  4:42.85 400m  5:18.44 
    33.50    38.51    41.49    40.54    44.71    46.66    37.44    35.59 
20. Jessica Thompson 13 Co Sund'land   5:18.90  + 0.74 603  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:10.98 150m  1:53.07 200m  2:33.03 250m  3:19.36 300m  4:05.46 350m  4:43.23 400m  5:18.90 
    32.88    38.10    42.09    39.96    46.33    46.10    37.77    35.67 
21. Rebecca Kamau 13 Co Birm'ham   5:19.65  + 0.80 598  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:12.35 150m  1:53.63 200m  2:33.70 250m  3:20.30 300m  4:06.29 350m  4:43.67 400m  5:19.65 
    33.14    39.21    41.28    40.07    46.60    45.99    37.38    35.98 
22. Emily Graham 13 Co Coventry   5:19.89  + 0.89 597  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:53.09 200m  2:34.43 250m  3:21.09 300m  4:07.23 350m  4:44.68 400m  5:19.89 
    31.70    40.61    40.78    41.34    46.66    46.14    37.45    35.21 
  Lauren O'Connor 13 Hillingdon  DNC     
  Amy Treslove 13 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Katie Matts 13 Co Salford  DNC     
  Abbie Wood 13 Derventio  DQ ST-     
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EVENT 502 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m IM              

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. David Richardson 14 Warrington W   4:42.91  + 0.73 640  
 50m    29.43 100m  1:03.83 150m  1:39.11 200m  2:14.31 250m  2:55.01 300m  3:36.82 350m  4:10.40 400m  4:42.91 
    29.43    34.40    35.28    35.20    40.70    41.81    33.58    32.51 
2. Martyn Walton 14 Hatfield   4:46.73  + 0.81 615  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:03.87 150m  1:39.64 200m  2:15.00 250m  2:57.34 300m  3:40.03 350m  4:13.62 400m  4:46.73 
    29.46    34.41    35.77    35.36    42.34    42.69    33.59    33.11 
3. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth   4:46.83  + 0.70 614  
 50m    27.97 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:37.41 200m  2:12.44 250m  2:56.20 300m  3:40.08 350m  4:13.79 400m  4:46.83 
    27.97    33.72    35.72    35.03    43.76    43.88    33.71    33.04 
4. Joe Litchfield 14 Donc Dartes   4:48.52  + 0.82 603  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:42.40 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:59.63 300m  3:41.83 350m  4:16.66 400m  4:48.52 
    30.20    35.14    37.06    35.95    41.28    42.20    34.83    31.86 
5. Douglas Walker 14 Co Leeds   4:49.40  + 0.80 598  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:06.98 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:19.88 250m  3:01.98 300m  3:44.98 350m  4:16.97 400m  4:49.40 
    30.22    36.76    36.35    36.55    42.10    43.00    31.99    32.43 
6. Ryan Brown 14 B.E.S.T.   4:49.49  + 0.93 597  
 50m    29.26 100m  1:03.35 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:16.68 250m  2:58.63 300m  3:42.74 350m  4:16.64 400m  4:49.49 
    29.26    34.09    36.53    36.80    41.95    44.11    33.90    32.85 
7. Rubens King 14 Guildford Ct   4:50.04  + 0.80 594  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:41.87 200m  2:18.54 250m  3:01.07 300m  3:43.15 350m  4:16.78 400m  4:50.04 
    30.23    34.85    36.79    36.67    42.53    42.08    33.63    33.26 
8. Ben Evans 14 Thanet Swim   4:51.98  + 0.74 582  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:04.44 150m  1:40.66 200m  2:17.35 250m  3:00.31 300m  3:45.45 350m  4:19.90 400m  4:51.98 
    30.02    34.42    36.22    36.69    42.96    45.14    34.45    32.08 
9. Freddy Clampett 14 Co South'ton   4:52.08  + 0.85 581  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:45.14 200m  2:23.76 250m  3:04.40 300m  3:46.99 350m  4:21.22 400m  4:52.08 
    30.70    34.63    39.81    38.62    40.64    42.59    34.23    30.86 
10. Callum Lawrie 14 F.I.R.S.T.   4:52.79  + 0.73 577  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:06.57 150m  1:44.56 200m  2:22.18 250m  3:02.37 300m  3:44.41 350m  4:19.10 400m  4:52.79 
    30.61    35.96    37.99    37.62    40.19    42.04    34.69    33.69 
 
11. Ashley Hogg 14 Winsford   4:52.80  + 0.72 577  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:44.62 200m  2:24.85 250m  3:05.20 300m  3:47.33 350m  4:20.87 400m  4:52.80 
    30.09    34.94    39.59    40.23    40.35    42.13    33.54    31.93 
12. Jorgos Skotadis 14 Camden Swiss   4:52.91  + 0.85 576  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:21.26 250m  3:05.36 300m  3:48.95 350m  4:20.94 400m  4:52.91 
    30.62    37.53    36.23    36.88    44.10    43.59    31.99    31.97 
 
13. Jake Dixon 14 Co Birm'ham   4:52.96  + 0.69 576  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:19.28 250m  3:02.11 300m  3:44.71 350m  4:19.56 400m  4:52.96 
    29.29    34.39    38.30    37.30    42.83    42.60    34.85    33.40 
14. Blake Bennett 14 Co Sheffield   4:53.05  + 0.71 576  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:04.45 150m  1:42.95 200m  2:20.32 250m  3:02.71 300m  3:46.33 350m  4:20.31 400m  4:53.05 
    29.46    34.99    38.50    37.37    42.39    43.62    33.98    32.74 
15. Christopher McColm 14 East Lothian   4:53.48  + 0.74 573  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:05.85 150m  1:44.06 200m  2:21.51 250m  3:03.20 300m  3:45.24 350m  4:20.03 400m  4:53.48 
    30.30    35.55    38.21    37.45    41.69    42.04    34.79    33.45 
16. Robert Griffiths 14 Rushmoor Ryl   4:55.77  + 0.77 560  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:05.45 150m  1:42.73 200m  2:18.44 250m  3:02.59 300m  3:47.82 350m  4:22.81 400m  4:55.77 
    29.80    35.65    37.28    35.71    44.15    45.23    34.99    32.96 
17. Ben Doyle 14 Ireland   4:56.10  + 0.72 558  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:06.26 150m  1:42.00 200m  2:19.16 250m  3:03.53 300m  3:48.41 350m  4:22.72 400m  4:56.10 
    30.03    36.23    35.74    37.16    44.37    44.88    34.31    33.38 
18. George Kapanadze 14 Barnet Copt   4:56.32  + 1.03 557  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:05.77 150m  1:43.88 200m  2:20.77 250m  3:03.74 300m  3:47.57 350m  4:22.31 400m  4:56.32 
    30.57    35.20    38.11    36.89    42.97    43.83    34.74    34.01 
19. Edward Walsh 14 Severnside   4:57.63  + 0.81 549  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:45.85 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:08.77 300m  3:51.37 350m  4:26.49 400m  4:57.63 
    29.95    37.16    38.74    40.21    42.71    42.60    35.12    31.14 
20. George Prunty 14 Hillingdon   4:58.02  + 0.66 547  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:05.74 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:20.71 250m  3:04.32 300m  3:47.45 350m  4:23.43 400m  4:58.02 
    30.43    35.31    38.08    36.89    43.61    43.13    35.98    34.59 
21. Aaron Hill 14 Warrington W   4:58.06  + 0.87 547  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:04.30 150m  1:43.94 200m  2:23.66 250m  3:04.64 300m  3:47.85 350m  4:23.60 400m  4:58.06 
    29.91    34.39    39.64    39.72    40.98    43.21    35.75    34.46 
22. Daniel Brown 14 Co Peterboro   4:58.57  + 0.78 544  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:05.50 150m  1:43.76 200m  2:20.86 250m  3:06.15 300m  3:51.50 350m  4:25.58 400m  4:58.57 
    30.00    35.50    38.26    37.10    45.29    45.35    34.08    32.99 
23. James Ross 14 Warrington W   4:59.72  + 0.73 538  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:47.02 200m  2:26.07 250m  3:08.09 300m  3:50.49 350m  4:25.86 400m  4:59.72 
    30.65    36.44    39.93    39.05    42.02    42.40    35.37    33.86 
24. Ronan Anderson 14 Connacht IRL   5:00.71  + 0.77 533  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:45.51 200m  2:23.69 250m  3:07.85 300m  3:52.15 350m  4:26.47 400m  5:00.71 
    31.03    37.30    37.18    38.18    44.16    44.30    34.32    34.24 
25. James Wilson 14 Plymouth Lea   5:00.87  + 0.72 532  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:21.40 250m  3:07.56 300m  3:53.73 350m  4:27.84 400m  5:00.87 
    29.63    36.10    38.69    36.98    46.16    46.17    34.11    33.03 
26. Elliot Bertram 14 Enfield Sq   5:00.92  + 0.72 532  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:08.28 150m  1:47.50 200m  2:26.85 250m  3:11.08 300m  3:56.24 350m  4:29.42 400m  5:00.92 
    32.05    36.23    39.22    39.35    44.23    45.16    33.18    31.50 
27. Joshua Moniz 14 Southport   5:02.51  + 0.85 523  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:39.96 200m  2:15.18 250m  3:03.67 300m  3:51.52 350m  4:27.65 400m  5:02.51 
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    29.82    34.41    35.73    35.22    48.49    47.85    36.13    34.86 
28. Daniel Christian 14 Denmark   5:02.68  + 0.63 522  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:47.96 200m  2:26.33 250m  3:09.36 300m  3:52.65 350m  4:28.59 400m  5:02.68 
    30.63    37.29    40.04    38.37    43.03    43.29    35.94    34.09 

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Hughes 12 Hatfield   5:04.87  + 0.60 511  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:12.75 150m  1:52.86 200m  2:31.89 250m  3:14.55 300m  3:58.07 350m  4:32.36 400m  5:04.87 
    33.60    39.15    40.11    39.03    42.66    43.52    34.29    32.51 
2. William Gayne 12 Nova Cent'n   5:14.06  + 0.72 468  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:09.67 150m  1:49.10 200m  2:28.57 250m  3:15.47 300m  4:03.14 350m  4:38.88 400m  5:14.06 
    32.46    37.21    39.43    39.47    46.90    47.67    35.74    35.18 
3. Ashley Markall 12 Co Birm'ham   5:15.16  + 0.79 463  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:51.23 200m  2:31.16 250m  3:16.09 300m  4:00.75 350m  4:38.39 400m  5:15.16 
    32.35    38.32    40.56    39.93    44.93    44.66    37.64    36.77 
4. George Taplin 12 Hillingdon   5:16.63  + 0.68 456  
 50m    33.62 100m  1:13.65 150m  1:53.44 200m  2:31.32 250m  3:20.06 300m  4:08.09 350m  4:44.09 400m  5:16.63 
    33.62    40.03    39.79    37.88    48.74    48.03    36.00    32.54 
5. Matthew Munden 12 Gloucester   5:16.88  + 0.73 455  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:09.35 150m  1:47.80 200m  2:25.42 250m  3:15.71 300m  4:06.15 350m - 400m  5:16.88 
    31.76    37.59    38.45    37.62    50.29    50.44 -  1:10.73 
6. Joseph Wakefield 12 Nova Cent'n   5:17.36  + 0.73 453  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:15.74 150m  1:56.80 200m  2:34.98 250m  3:21.15 300m  4:05.93 350m  4:42.39 400m  5:17.36 
    35.69    40.05    41.06    38.18    46.17    44.78    36.46    34.97 
7. Jakub Karl 12 Hamilton UAE   5:18.25  + 0.74 449  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:51.73 200m  2:32.23 250m  3:20.81 300m  4:08.35 350m  4:43.85 400m  5:18.25 
    32.95    37.57    41.21    40.50    48.58    47.54    35.50    34.40 
8. Eddisson Munoz 12 Co Leeds   5:21.20  + 0.65 437  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:09.56 150m  1:50.02 200m  2:30.56 250m  3:19.76 300m  4:08.18 350m  4:44.89 400m  5:21.20 
    31.75    37.81    40.46    40.54    49.20    48.42    36.71    36.31 
9. Ciaran Burke 12 Connacht IRL   5:22.54  + 0.77 432  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:10.94 150m  1:51.65 200m  2:31.16 250m  3:21.76 300m  4:11.22 350m  4:47.93 400m  5:22.54 
    32.80    38.14    40.71    39.51    50.60    49.46    36.71    34.61 
10. Edward Lee 12 Woking   5:23.05  + 0.72 430  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:53.08 200m  2:35.74 250m  3:24.64 300m  4:16.20 350m  4:50.24 400m  5:23.05 
    32.13    37.82    43.13    42.66    48.90    51.56    34.04    32.81 
 
11. Dylan Arzoni 12 Stockport Mo   5:25.37  + 0.78 420  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:13.50 150m  1:53.87 200m  2:33.58 250m  3:23.20 300m  4:13.50 350m  4:51.04 400m  5:25.37 
    34.28    39.22    40.37    39.71    49.62    50.30    37.54    34.33 
12. Louis Barker 12 Millfield   5:29.37  + 0.78 405  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:16.05 150m  1:56.92 200m  2:38.25 250m  3:26.93 300m  4:14.88 350m  4:52.70 400m  5:29.37 
    34.37    41.68    40.87    41.33    48.68    47.95    37.82    36.67 
 
13. William Foster 12 Co Coventry   5:29.64  + 0.76 404  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:19.09 150m  2:00.77 200m  2:43.13 250m  3:29.93 300m  4:16.90 350m  4:53.03 400m  5:29.64 
    34.61    44.48    41.68    42.36    46.80    46.97    36.13    36.61 
14. Thomas King 12 KingstonHull   5:30.97  + 0.85 399  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:13.04 150m  1:57.98 200m  2:39.92 250m  3:30.26 300m  4:20.68 350m  4:56.38 400m  5:30.97 
    32.54    40.50    44.94    41.94    50.34    50.42    35.70    34.59 
15. Simon Scully 12 Co Leicester   5:31.34  + 0.74 398  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:14.13 150m - 200m  2:40.09 250m  3:26.62 300m  4:15.05 350m - 400m  5:31.34 
    33.83    40.30 -  1:25.96    46.53    48.43 -  1:16.29 
16. Nathan Corrigan 12 AIB Tigers   5:33.35  + 0.78 391  
 50m    36.96 100m  1:18.86 150m  2:01.06 200m  2:43.14 250m  3:30.68 300m  4:18.21 350m  4:56.08 400m  5:33.35 
    36.96    41.90    42.20    42.08    47.54    47.53    37.87    37.27 
  Thomas Dean 12 Maidenhead  DNC     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jarvis Parkinson 13 Donc Dartes   4:53.80  + 0.72 571  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:06.31 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:23.53 250m  3:05.28 300m  3:48.30 350m  4:22.17 400m  4:53.80 
    30.55    35.76    39.01    38.21    41.75    43.02    33.87    31.63 
2. Samuel Budd 13 Co Sheffield   4:54.09  + 0.76 569  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:06.39 150m  1:43.49 200m  2:20.29 250m  3:04.55 300m  3:50.31 350m  4:22.80 400m  4:54.09 
    30.78    35.61    37.10    36.80    44.26    45.76    32.49    31.29 
3. Frederick Cornwell 13 Barnet Copt   4:54.83  + 0.76 565  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:03.39 150m - 200m  2:14.80 250m  2:59.42 300m  3:45.31 350m  4:20.84 400m  4:54.83 
    29.40    33.99 -  1:11.41    44.62    45.89    35.53    33.99 
4. Floris Kotterink 13 Camden Swiss   4:54.91  + 0.64 565  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:07.58 150m  1:44.55 200m  2:21.35 250m  3:04.45 300m  3:48.54 350m  4:22.00 400m  4:54.91 
    30.65    36.93    36.97    36.80    43.10    44.09    33.46    32.91 
5. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 13 Stockport Mo   4:56.99  + 0.84 553  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:45.82 200m  2:24.81 250m  3:08.61 300m  3:50.90 350m  4:25.65 400m  4:56.99 
    30.62    34.04    41.16    38.99    43.80    42.29    34.75    31.34 
6. Brodie Williams 13 Street   5:00.40  + 0.78 534  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:45.00 200m  2:21.47 250m  3:06.35 300m  3:51.67 350m  4:26.68 400m  5:00.40 
    30.90    36.46    37.64    36.47    44.88    45.32    35.01    33.72 
7. Daniel Johnson 13 Co Derby   5:01.23  + 0.75 530  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:45.54 200m  2:23.09 250m  3:05.23 300m  3:48.22 350m  4:25.67 400m  5:01.23 
    30.54    36.55    38.45    37.55    42.14    42.99    37.45    35.56 
8. Edward Martin 13 Co Derby   5:01.54  + 0.67 528  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:23.06 250m  3:09.28 300m  3:54.68 350m  4:28.57 400m  5:01.54 
    30.85    35.48    38.65    38.08    46.22    45.40    33.89    32.97 
9. Joshua Laisequilla 13 Hamilton UAE   5:02.65  + 0.77 522  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:46.88 200m  2:27.95 250m  3:11.91 300m  3:56.30 350m  4:30.41 400m  5:02.65 
    30.59    34.49    41.80    41.07    43.96    44.39    34.11    32.24 
10. Yaron Gerber 13 Barnet Copt   5:03.71  + 0.88 517  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:09.27 150m  1:48.28 200m  2:26.79 250m  3:07.49 300m  3:49.33 350m  4:27.05 400m  5:03.71 
    31.28    37.99    39.01    38.51    40.70    41.84    37.72    36.66 
11. Logan Darby 13 Middlesboro   5:03.84  + 0.89 516  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:07.10 150m  1:45.96 200m  2:23.74 250m  3:07.27 300m  3:51.15 350m  4:28.36 400m  5:03.84 
    30.90    36.20    38.86    37.78    43.53    43.88    37.21    35.48 
12. Craig McLean 13 Carnegie   5:04.60  + 0.64 513  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:06.58 150m  1:44.74 200m  2:22.96 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:54.31 350m  4:29.26 400m  5:04.60 
    30.56    36.02    38.16    38.22    45.03    46.32    34.95    35.34 
13. Oliver Kincart 13 Portsmouth N   5:04.78  + 0.66 512  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:08.04 150m  1:46.91 200m  2:25.00 250m  3:08.86 300m  3:53.54 350m  4:29.45 400m  5:04.78 
    31.45    36.59    38.87    38.09    43.86    44.68    35.91    35.33 
14. Kieran Wheatley 13 Co Leicester   5:08.99  + 0.77 491  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:12.47 150m - 200m  2:30.13 250m  3:11.93 300m  3:56.79 350m - 400m  5:08.99 
    32.83    39.64 -  1:17.66    41.80    44.86 -  1:12.20 
15. Alexander Wilmshurst 13 Thanet Swim   5:09.44  + 0.71 489  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:52.15 200m  2:30.19 250m  3:13.95 300m  3:59.03 350m  4:35.04 400m  5:09.44 
    33.26    39.74    39.15    38.04    43.76    45.08    36.01    34.40 
16. Nicholas Glasson 13 Plymouth Lea   5:10.36  + 0.72 484  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:10.68 150m  1:50.74 200m  2:30.84 250m  3:11.95 300m  3:55.36 350m  4:33.51 400m  5:10.36 
    32.18    38.50    40.06    40.10    41.11    43.41    38.15    36.85 
17. Harry Bradford 13 Thanet Swim   5:14.02  + 0.86 468  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:50.41 200m  2:30.87 250m  3:16.98 300m  4:03.60 350m  4:39.33 400m  5:14.02 
    32.42    37.87    40.12    40.46    46.11    46.62    35.73    34.69 
18. Frazer Riach 13 Stockport Mo   5:14.42  + 0.65 466  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:08.59 150m  1:48.35 200m  2:27.22 250m  3:12.05 300m  3:59.73 350m  4:38.50 400m  5:14.42 
    31.05    37.54    39.76    38.87    44.83    47.68    38.77    35.92 
19. Ethan Clark 13 Co Liverpool   5:17.13  + 0.68 454  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:06.28 150m  1:48.70 200m  2:29.64 250m  3:17.37 300m  4:04.72 350m  4:42.90 400m  5:17.13 
    30.44    35.84    42.42    40.94    47.73    47.35    38.18    34.23 
  Jacob Greenow 13 TauntonDeane DQ SA-6L     
  Jamie O'Connor 13 Thanet Swim DQ SA-6L     
  Alex Pollard 13 Donc Dartes  DQ T-1L     
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EVENT 503 Girls 4x100m Medley Team            
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. City of Leicester  Co Leicester   4:26.98   657  
   Candice Hall   1.07.03 + 0.61    32.26   34.77 
   Megan Morrison   1.14.19 + 0.31    34.90   39.29 
   Harriet West   1.05.35 + 0.25    30.41   34.94 
   Zoe Tildesley   1.00.41 + 0.41    28.96   31.45 
2. Taunton Deane A  TauntonDeane   4:29.26   641  
   Georgia Ardren   1.06.95 + 0.67    32.61   34.34 
   Lydia Lavallin   1.15.02 + 0.52    35.18   39.84 
   Evan King   1.06.83 + 0.70    31.05   35.78 
   Rebecca Wilde   1.00.46 + 0.66    28.67   31.79 
3. Warrington Warriors  Warrington W   4:29.64   638  
   Kathleen Dawson   1.03.80 + 0.66    30.78   33.02 
   Catherine Ross   1.18.74 + 0.07    36.53   42.21 
   Alicia Pierce   1.06.91 + 0.52    31.10   35.81 
   Bethany Young   1.00.19 + 0.28    28.75   31.44 
4. Ealing  Ealing   4:30.14   634  
   Pooja Gupta   1.07.88 + 0.69    33.16   34.72 
   Erin Nabney   1.16.76 + 0.53    35.78   40.98 
   Lucy Thornton   1.05.45 + 0.75    30.64   34.81 
   Maisie Jameson   1.00.05 + 0.43    28.50   31.55 
5. City of Salford  Co Salford   4:31.21   627  
   Rebecca Owens   1.11.45 + 0.60    34.61   36.84 
   Katie Matts   1.14.48 + 0.57    34.54   39.94 
   Charlotte Hickey   1.06.14 + 0.25    30.67   35.47 
   Olivia Askew     59.14 + 0.45    28.44   30.70 
6. Derventio Excel  Derventio   4:32.97   615  
   Kathryn Roworth   1.10.29 + 0.87    33.86   36.43 
   Imogen Clark   1.13.52 + 0.27    33.64   39.88 
   Kay Goulden   1.07.79 + 0.49    31.13   36.66 
   Abbie Wood   1.01.37 + 0.34    29.26   32.11 
7. Hatfield  Hatfield   4:33.59   611  
   Beren McGarry   1.10.05 + 0.65    33.80   36.25 
   Lily West   1.18.91 + 0.47    37.10   41.81 
   Chloe Arnold   1.06.67 + 0.62    31.11   35.56 
   Jessica Jackson     57.96 + 0.55    27.41   30.55 
8. City of Leeds A  Co Leeds   4:34.33   606  
   Kiani Campbell-Grady   1.08.49 + 0.69    33.92   34.57 
   Layla Black   1.18.78 + 0.40    36.92   41.86 
   Katherine Fisher   1.06.96 + 0.07    31.06   35.90 
   Linda Shaw   1.00.10 + 0.09    28.97   31.13 
9. City of Sheffield A  Co Sheffield   4:34.99   601  
   Lauren Burkinshaw   1.12.03 + 0.66    34.34   37.69 
   Charlotte Holmes   1.17.44 + 0.57    36.25   41.19 
   Isobel Grant   1.04.83 + 0.73    30.16   34.67 
   Darcy Deakin   1.00.69 + 0.56    28.94   31.75 
10. Plymouth Leander  Plymouth Lea   4:35.04   601  
   Danielle Baker   1.06.82 + 0.63    32.14   34.68 
   Alicia Parsons   1.17.33 + 0.61    36.67   40.66 
   Lucy Rowland   1.08.46 + 0.53    31.91   36.55 
   Tegan Drew   1.02.43 + 0.52    29.50   32.93 
 
11. City of Manchester  Co Manch Aq   4:35.26   600  
   Sara Loft   1.11.27 + 0.63    34.02   37.25 
   Ayse Epcim   1.17.68 + 0.31    35.95   41.73 
   Brearnna Close   1.04.58 + 0.64    29.92   34.66 
   Rhianna Bennett   1.01.73 + 0.63    30.20   31.53 
12. City of Birmingham  Co Birm'ham   4:35.86   596  
   Victoria Long   1.09.40 + 0.63    33.76   35.64 
   Rebecca Kamau   1.17.34 + 0.29    35.68   41.66 
   Chloe Finch   1.06.55 + 0.09    31.09   35.46 
   Francesca Phillips   1.02.57 + 0.24    29.72   32.85 
 
13. Pembrokeshire County  Pembs Cty   4:35.99   595  
   Jordan Harding   1.07.08 - 0.75    32.93   34.15 
   Kelsey Williams   1.17.73 + 0.40    36.37   41.36 
   Carys Thomas   1.10.04 + 0.26    32.66   37.38 
   Hannah Saunders   1.01.14 + 0.14    28.93   32.21 
14. City of Derby  Co Derby   4:36.25   593  
   Rebecca Jones   1.05.07 + 0.56    31.90   33.17 
   Frances Spink   1.19.22 + 0.37    37.18   42.04 
   Eleanor Baldwin   1.10.51 + 0.30    31.84   38.67 
   Rhianna Sheehan   1.01.45 + 0.36    29.52   31.93 
15. Guildford City A  Guildford Ct   4:36.32   593  
   Tabitha McCormick   1.10.03 + 0.66    34.24   35.79 
   Lucy Bean   1.16.51 + 0.50    35.70   40.81 
   Hannah Dry   1.08.29 + 0.42    30.64   37.65 
   Charis Dowson   1.01.49 + 0.63    29.60   31.89 
16. Nova Centurion A  Nova Cent'n   4:36.75   590  
   Rosie Rudin   1.08.77 + 0.69    33.75   35.02 
   Danielle Binks   1.19.48 + 0.60    37.58   41.90 
   Kelsie Campbell   1.05.92 + 0.39    30.77   35.15 
   Shannon Brown   1.02.58 + 0.21    29.98   32.60 
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17. City of Sunderland  Co Sund'land   4:36.84   589  
   Freya Rayner   1.07.12 + 0.66    32.57   34.55 
   Georgina Lamb   1.20.41 + 0.58    37.73   42.68 
   Lucy Walton   1.07.21 + 0.30    31.08   36.13 
   Laura Taylor   1.02.10 + 0.36    29.98   32.12 
18. Chelsea & Westminster  Chelsea&West   4:37.03   588  
   Holly Addison   1.10.54 + 0.60    34.34   36.20 
   Chloe Close   1.16.77 + 0.03    34.36   42.41 
   Orla Hanks   1.09.28 + 0.62    32.22   37.06 
   Charlotte Hogarth   1.00.44 + 0.07    28.36   32.08 
19. Hillingdon  Hillingdon   4:37.54   585  
   Megan Moloney   1.09.08 + 0.67    33.24   35.84 
   Lauren O'Connor   1.18.23 + 0.56    36.51   41.72 
   Amy Grimshaw   1.08.41 + 0.53    31.75   36.66 
   Paige Mann   1.01.82 + 0.45    29.75   32.07 
20. City of Leeds B  Co Leeds   4:37.70   584  
   Rebekah Birrell   1.10.57 - 1.75    33.75   36.82 
   Chloe Adams   1.18.99 + 0.37    36.99   42.00 
   Amelia Clynes   1.07.25 + 0.66    31.47   35.78 
   Georgia Coates   1.00.89 + 0.24    29.05   31.84 
21. Woking  Woking   4:37.75   584  
   Hazel Ferguson   1.08.37 + 0.65    32.64   35.73 
   Summer Upton   1.21.49 + 0.39    38.22   43.27 
   Charlotte George   1.08.48 + 0.52    30.97   37.51 
   Hannah Burvill     59.41 + 0.17    28.70   30.71 
22. Royal Wolverhampton  Royal Wolv   4:39.69   572  
   Holly Shepherd   1.08.00 + 0.77    33.44   34.56 
   Megan Carline   1.21.50 + 0.25    38.50   43.00 
   Lilyella Craw-Seaman   1.09.09 + 0.04    31.16   37.93 
   Courteney Price   1.01.10 + 0.26    29.66   31.44 
